

A Total Health Approach to Dentistry with Dr. Susan Maples



Friday, October 13, 2017

Henry Schein Dental Indianapolis, IN Would you like to position your practice as a leader in your community and reduce your dependency on insurance? Would you like to inspire patients toward a lifetime of dental and overall health? If you answered yes, you need to attend this groundbreaking dental seminar!



You Will Learn About:

- The links between oral & systemic disease
- Risk factors and screening tools for systemic diseases
- Building infant, child, and geriatric total health programs

Dr. Susan Maples

Dr. Susan Maples leads a successful, insurance-independent dental practice. She brings to you preventive and restorative dental expertise, a passion for mouth-body total health, a master's degree in business/ marketing, and 30 years of experience in private practice. She is the author of BlabberMouth! and is an internationally recognized health educator. Dr. Maples believes that helping people individually forge commitments to health can change the face of generations to come. In 2012 Dr. Maples was named one of the top 25 women in dentistry and one of the top 8 innovators ("disruptors") in dentistry.



0

Friday, October 13, 2017 at Henry Schein Dental 5445 Guion Road, Indianapolis, IN 46254

Registration: 8:00 AM - 8:30 AM **Seminar**: 8:30 AM - 3:00 PM

Lunch will be served.

Cost: \$149 (Early Bird \$129 Until June 2nd)

Register online at:

http://hnrysc.hn/THA6292

(Link is case-sensitive.)

For questions or more information, call Cory Pehl at (317) 293-0111 Ext 4704

Billing and cancellation policy: A \$25.00 administration fee will be applied to cancellations received within 14 business days prior to the seminar. All seminars will be billed at time of registration. A full refund will be issued if contact prior to 14 days in advance or for any emergency situations.

The federal government imposes certain restrictions on, and pursuant to the Sunshine Act requires public reporting of, transfers of value to a practitioner. This includes educational programs to the extent that less than a fair market value for such program is paid. Your Henry Schein representative can advise you of the reportable amount.

Henry Schein will earn a fee for purchases of these products and services from vendor.



Henry Schein, Inc. 135 Duryea Road • Melville, NY 11747

ADA C·E·R·P® | Continuing Education Recognition Program

Henry Schein Dental is an ADA CERP Recognized Provider. ADA CERP is a service of the American Dental Association to assist dental professionals in identifying quality providers of continuing education. ADA CERP does not approve or endorse individual courses or instructors, nor does it imply acceptance of credit hours by boards of dentistry.

HSD2100